
HARAS DE HENNEBONT

04-juin-2022 - 06-juin-2022

M : Eric Couasnon

C : Sylvette Benoist

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Grade V Amateur Elite

JUGES

N°6 - G5AE

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

5-juin-2022

25

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 DAY'N'NITE Helene Ann Sofi GREIFFENCRANTZ -

-

-

-

64,167%

 (1)

527,50

 (1)

61,429%

78,00-

- - / -

25€

62,798

- / -

5-juin-2022 18:23
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Josiane MALLET MERIAUX


